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 Name Organization Phone Number Email Address 

1 David Brown AECOM 919-434-6908 david.a.brown@aecom.com 

2 William Abrams B/E Aerospace 570-216-2733 william_abrams@beaerospace.com 

3 Brian Hogan Bryan Construction, Inc. 719-492-2653 bhogan@bryanconstruction.com 

4 Dugan Caswell CCE Services International 540-645-6595 dcaswell@cccesintl.com 

5 Chad Conyac Centerra Group LLC (formerly G4S Government Solutions, Inc.) 214-864-9112 Chad.Conyac@g4s‐is.com 

6 Benjamin Lilly Hankins & Anderson, Inc. 804-521-7048 b.lilly@ha‐inc.com 

7 Kimberly Cutlip Haskell 904-791-4653 Kim.Cutlip@haskell.com 

8 Matthew Recinos Hensel Phelps (407) 856-2400 mrecinos@henselphelps.com 

9 Christopher Twohig Hensel Phelps (407) 856-2400 ctwohig@henselphelps.com 

10 Charles Nies Inglett & Stubbs International, Ltd. 470-554-8895 cnies@isiprime.com 

11 Bob Turnage Islands Mechanical Contractors  904-406-6033 BTurnage@IslandsMechanical.com 

12 Sean Turnage Islands Mechanical Contractors  904-406-6051 STurnage@IslandsMechanical.com  

13 Dezra Steep Islands Mechanical Contractors  904-406-6049 DSteep@IslandsMechanical.com  

14 Elliot Press MCM 561-512-2245 epress@mcm‐us.com 

15 Craig Sommers Palgag Building Technologies, LTD 904-249-0698 csommers@dsae.net 

16 Michael Dyer Perini Management Services 508-277-2432 MDyer@perini.com 

17 Jay Huston Planate Management Group 757-390-1979 jay.huston@planate.net 
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18 Paul Ratcliff Ratcliff Construction Inc (dba RCI) 904-269-3433 rcijax@aol.com 

19 Mark Ratcliff Ratcliff Construction Inc (dba RCI) 904-269-3433 rcijax@aol.com 

20 James Morgan Robert and Company 904-264-5230 j.morgan@robertco.com 

21 Gary Weeks Sauer, Inc 904-262-6444 gweeks@sauer‐inc.com 

22 Ben Hankins Shaw Inc. 404-877-8632 ben.hankins@shawinc.com 

23 Chris Day Stanley Consultants 563-264-6237 DayChristopher@stanleygroup.com 

24 Thomas Levitsky Veriown Energy 480-284-0249 tlevitsky@veriown.com 

25 Alfred Bittner Veriown Energy 570-885-1397 abittner@veriown.com 

26 Gary Skura Veterans Healthcare Supply Solutions 904-708-4138 gskura@vhss1.com 

27 John Gordon Veterans Healthcare Supply Solutions, Inc. 904-638-5519 Jgordon@vhssc1.com 
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